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6
19:15

2925 m
24.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix De La Cote D'Opale
Rennpreis: 24.000 € (10.800 6.000 3.360 1.920 1.200 480 240)
PRIX DE LA COTE D'OPALE Breed 7 Class D 24.000. - harnessed, females. - metres 2.925. 10.800, 6.000, 3.360, 1.920, 1.200, 480, 
240.-to allocated by the S.E.C.F. For 4-year-old fillies I), not having won 26.000. 
Females 

1
2925

ML: 12,0

Imperatrice Vitela
4j. b S (Vittel De Brevol - Armada Dream)

Trainer: Jean-Marie Roubaud
Besitzer: Ecurie De Rougemont
Züchter: Ecurie De Rougemont

Steve Stefano

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 13 Starts - 0 Siege - 4 Plätze    15.760 €15,3 15.760 €
04.12 Marseille (À Vivau 3 17,5 2675B 17.000 10,0 S. Stefano Iron D'Eronville, In Beetween Us, Imperatric
18.11 Marseille (À Borél 2 17,3 3000B 14.000 S. Stefano Il Vulcano, Imperatrice Vitela, Intrigue De M
01.11 Nîmes unpl 2775B 13.000 S. Stefano Intuition Gema, Inglewood, Isis Fligny
30.09 Enghien dis 2150A 29.000 5,5 E. Raffin Ilika De Bomo, Indianapolis, Imperiale Du M
16.09 Marseille (À Borél dis 3025B 13.000 J.Ch. Sorel Igor Du Chatelet, Ice Star, Intrigue De Max

2
ML: 7,0

Indeskaya Bird
4j. b S (Scipion Du Goutier - Barva)

Trainer: Ed. Coubard-Meunier
Besitzer: Ed. Coubard-Meunier
Züchter: M. Pascal Rigolle

Ed. Coubard-Meunier

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 7 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    16.420 €15,4 16.420 €
02.09 Marseille (À Borél 3 15,4 2300A 20.000 8,1 Ed. Coubard-Meunier Ies We Kan, Ivory De Fael, Indeskaya Bird
02.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 7 16,5 2925B 25.000 64,0 Ed. Coubard-Meunier I Love Josselyn, Imuvrini, Immanquable
19.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 7 18,7 2925B 29.000 15,0 Ed. Coubard-Meunier Ivoire Prestance, It's Easy, Ingrid Turgot
14.04 Marseille (À Borél 3 16,5 2300A 17.000 Ed. Coubard-Meunier Illico De Castelle, Ibiza Evening, Indeskaya 
31.03 Marseille (À Borél 3 15,6 2300A 20.000 8,8 Ed. Coubard-Meunier Idylle Darling, Ishtar Font, Indeskaya Bird

3
ML: 14,0

Izarosangela
4j. b S (Uniclove - Oceane De Civrac)

Trainer: Romuald Mourice
Besitzer: Ph. Thirionet
Züchter: M. Guy Maurice Foiret

Matthias Legros

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 11 Starts - 0 Siege - 4 Plätze    17.840 €15,4 17.840 €
27.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 2 15,9 2150A 19.000 3,3 E. Raffin Indiana Sense, Izarosangela, Ironie Des Bro
01.12 Marseille (À Vivau 4 18,2 2675B 15.000 9,4 M. Legros Isa De Touchyvon, Ibiza Quick, Ines Du Vaa
21.11 Marseille (À Vivau dis 2675B 15.000 11,0 M. Legros Isis Maza, Inaya Des Ravaux, Ironie Des Br
02.09 Marseille (À Borél 4 15,4 2300A 20.000 22,0 M. Legros Ies We Kan, Ivory De Fael, Indeskaya Bird
26.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 5 16,8 2700A 19.000 14,0 R. Mourice Iron Parker, Ines Pierji, Indigious

4
ML: 15,0

Isba Besnot
4j. b S (Tornado Bello - Sarah Besnot)

Trainer: Nicolas Mortagne
Besitzer: Nicolas Mortagne
Züchter: M. Daniel Le Dramp

Nicolas Mortagne

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 12 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    18.090 €16,2 18.090 €
23.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 7 17,5 2925B 19.000 69,0 N. Mortagne Inato Pierji, Ivry Georges, Ilismo
13.09 Beaumont De Lo 5 16,2 2400A 20.000 9,2 Pierrick Le Moel Iseo De Lou, Ikilik, Iguale Money
07.09 Beaumont De Lo 3 16,8 2575B 17.000 6,4 Pierrick Le Moel Indigo Planchette, Iria Metis, Isba Besnot
14.08 Hyères 3 18,4 2875B 17.000 13,0 N. Mortagne Indigo De Godrel, Il Vient Du Lude, Isba Bes
18.07 Hyères 1 21,6 2875B 15.000 7,0 N. Mortagne Isba Besnot, Indigo De Godrel, Ipsos D'Aria

5 Ivory De Fael
4j. b S (Sam Bourbon - Topaze De Fael)

Trainer: Romuald Mourice
Besitzer: Ecurie Romuald Mourice
Züchter: Mlle Virginie Le Piver

Romuald Mourice

2022: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 12 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    18.650 €15,0 18.650 €
06.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer unpl 2150A 24.000 73,0 R. Mourice Iseo De Lou, Ikaros, I Alone
13.12 Marseille (À Vivau 6 20,3 2650B 22.000 61,0 R. Mourice In Beetween Us, Ipso Du Fer, Indigo Simard
04.12 Marseille (À Vivau 9 18,9 2675B 17.000 17,0 M. Legros Iron D'Eronville, In Beetween Us, Imperatric
02.09 Marseille (À Borél 2 15,0 2300A 20.000 3,2 D. Bekaert Ies We Kan, Ivory De Fael, Indeskaya Bird
05.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 1 15,4 2150A 16.000 R. Mourice Ivory De Fael, Islande Volsin, Italia Du Mont

6
ML: 20,0

Indiana Sense
4j. b S (Orlando Vici - Anna Sense)

Trainer: Nicolas Ensch
Besitzer: Ecurie Nicolas Ensch
Züchter: Ecurie Le Tremont

Nicolas Ensch

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 10 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    19.790 €14,3 19.790 €
27.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 1 15,5 2150A 19.000 7,4 N. Ensch Indiana Sense, Izarosangela, Ironie Des Bro
01.12 Marseille (À Vivau dis 2675B 15.000 24,0 D. Desbordes Isa De Touchyvon, Ibiza Quick, Ines Du Vaa
21.05 Vincennes dis 2175B 38.000 22,0 A. Cheradame Ideefollebuissonay, Idea Des Vallons, Infinit
04.05 Vincennes dis 2175B 38.000 9,9 F. Nivard Ibaya Des Forges, Ironie Du Guelier, Image 
23.04 Caen 2 14,3 2200A 20.000 12,0 A. Cheradame Incredible Life, Indiana Sense, Infante D'Era

7
ML: 8,0

Ines Pierji
4j. b S (Tucson - Quatalie Pierji)

Trainer: Patrice Lebouteiller
Besitzer: Ec. Julienne
Züchter: M. Pierre Julienne

Patrice Lebouteiller

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 7 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    19.930 €15,8 19.930 €
23.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 6 17,3 2925B 19.000 41,0 P. Lebouteiller Inato Pierji, Ivry Georges, Ilismo
20.09 Cavaillon 2 17,9 2600B 20.000 5,3 P. Lebouteiller Isis De Pouline, Ines Pierji, Illico Du Jas
26.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 2 15,8 2700A 19.000 9,9 J.Ch. Sorel Iron Parker, Ines Pierji, Indigious
14.08 Hyères 8 19,1 2875B 17.000 41,0 N.Germain Lefevre Indigo De Godrel, Il Vient Du Lude, Isba Bes
25.07 Hyères 1 18,5 2650A 15.000 6,1 V. Foucault Ines Pierji, Imperiale Camp, Index D'Yvel

8
ML: 13,0

Iena D'Orgeres
4j. b S (Village Mystic - Moorea D'Orgeres)

Trainer: Louis Baudron
Besitzer: R. La Tela
Züchter: Mme Annie Gauthier-Macaire

Gwenn Junod

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 11 Starts - 1 Sieg - 4 Plätze    18.370 €15,9 20.320 €
23.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer dis 2925B 19.000 11,0 G. Junod Inato Pierji, Ivry Georges, Ilismo
13.12 Marseille (À Vivau dis 2650B 22.000 13,0 G. Junod In Beetween Us, Ipso Du Fer, Indigo Simard
19.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 16,8 2925B 25.000 16,0 G. Junod I Love Josselyn, Illico Du Jas, Iena D'Orgere
09.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 15,9 2700A 22.000 5,7 G. Junod Immanquable, Imminence, Iena D'Orgeres
28.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 1 16,8 2950B 15.000 G. Junod Iena D'Orgeres, Irabella Nice, Inaya Des Ra

9
ML: 5,0

Icone D'Atout
4j. b S (Prodigious - Topaze D'Atout)

Trainer: Sebastien Guarato
Besitzer: Ph. Barbe
Züchter: S.C.E.A. Du Beaumanoir

Hughes Monthule

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 5 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    23.190 €15,2 23.190 €
08.12 Vincennes 7 15,2 2200B 33.000 34,0 H. Monthule Isabella Ferm, Is Magic Haufor, Ines De La 
07.07 Enghien 6 17,1 2875B 33.000 4,2 H. Monthule Insolente Reussite, Imperieuse Steed, Isola 
15.06 Vincennes 2 15,9 2700B 33.000 5,5 H. Monthule Illusion Jipad, Icone D'Atout, Imperieuse Ste
28.05 Laval 1 17,8 2850B 18.000 6,0 H. Monthule Icone D'Atout, Illusion Jipad, Iris From
08.05 Le Mans 1 16,8 2300B 13.000 H. Monthule Icone D'Atout, Image Du Ril, Indian Valley

10
ML: 2,0

Immanquable
4j. b f S (Love You - Netchka D'Orgeres)

Trainer: Louis Baudron
Besitzer: Ecurie Louis Baudron
Züchter: Ecurie Louis Baudron

Eric Raffin

2022: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 9 Starts - 2 Siege - 2 Plätze    24.700 €15,7 24.700 €
06.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer dis 2150A 24.000 5,0 L. Baudron Iseo De Lou, Ikaros, I Alone
26.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer unpl 2925B 29.000 12,0 L. Baudron Illico Du Jas, Invictus Madiba, Island Bond
19.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer dis 2925B 25.000 7,4 L. Baudron I Love Josselyn, Illico Du Jas, Iena D'Orgere
09.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 1 15,7 2700A 22.000 3,9 L. Baudron Immanquable, Imminence, Iena D'Orgeres
02.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 16,0 2925B 25.000 4,0 G. Junod I Love Josselyn, Imuvrini, Immanquable

Ergebnis: Quoten:


